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FEATURES

= Needles resistance
Superpower: max thermal output 2400 W
2 power settings (1200-2400W)
Fan only function
Mechanical control
IP 21 certification gainst water dripping
Safety thermostat
Room Thermostat
Anti-frost function
Handle
Max room volume: 80 m?

supersilent

Exclusive technology, designed in Italy
Guaranteed hot and silence
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SUPER SILENT WATER SAFETY: IP 21 SUPER WARM
Llower sound pressure: up to 3dB (A) less than IP 21 approved to ensure safety against vertical Among the most powerful of its category, up to
traditional models. water dripping. 2200 W.

50%* lower perceived noise. Thanks to the special grille design and the
shielding of the internal components the
praduct can be used even in the bathroom.

* Internal tests on the range Olimpia Splendid
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Thermal power ( min - max )

Power setting

Heating volume (max)

Dimensions (without packaging) (W x H x D)
Dimensions (with packaging) (Larg. x Alt. x Prof.)
Weight (without packaging)

Weight (with packaging)

Insulation class

Protection level

Ventilation speed

Power supply

Power cable

Conformity Mark

Needles resistance

24h Timer

Room thermostat

Safety thermostat

Fan only Function

Wall mount

Oscillation

Turnover protection switch

Anti-frost function

Power setting

Housign for power cable / cable winder

mm
kg
kg

V-F-Hz

OLIMPIA
SPLENDID

HOME OF COMFORT

99451
8021183994513
2400
0/1200 /2400
80
267x343x251
285x360x265
2,7
30
I
P21
1
230-1-50
2x1
CE
v
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HYDRONIC SYSTEMS

AIR CONDITIONING
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